ATTACHMENT TO THE

GOVERNMENT REGULATION

NUMBER 82 OF 2001

DATED DECEMBER 14, 2001

CONCERNING WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT AND
WATER QUALITY CONTROL

PARAMETER UNIT CLASS NOTE
| I 111 v
PHYSICS
Temperature °C deviation 3  deviation 3deviation 3 deviation 5 Temperature deviation

from the natural condition

mg/L 1000 1000 1000 2000
mg/L 50 50 400 400 With respect to the

processing of drinking
water by conventional
method, the suspended
residual <5000 mg/L

UNORGANIC

CHEMICAL

Ph mg/L 6-9 6-9 6-9 5-9 In the event that it is
naturally beyond the said
range, it shall be
determined based on its
natural condition

bod mg/L 2 3 6 12

cod mg/L 10 25 50 100

do mg/L 6 4 3 0 Minimum Limit

Total phosphate asP  mg/L 0,2 0,2 1 5

NO3 as N mg/L 10 10 20 20

NH3-N mg/L 0,5 ) ) ) With respect to the Fisly
sector, the radical
ammonium content for
sensitive fish is 0,02
mg/L as NI—!3

Arsenic mg/L 0,05 1 1 1

Cobalt mg/L 0,2 0,2 0,2 0.2

Barium mg/L 1 ) ) )

Boron mg/L 1 1 1 1
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Selenium
Cadmium
Chrom (V)
Copper

Ferum

Lead

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

0,01
0,01
0,05
0,02

0,3

0,03

0,05
0,01
0,05
0,02

)

0,3

0,05
0,01
0,05
0,02

)

0,3

0,05

0,01
1

0,02

)

With respect to the
processing of drinking
water by conventional
method, Ci«<1 mg/L

With respect to the
processing of drinking
water by conventional
method, Fes5 mg/L
With respect to the
processing of drinking
water by conventional
method, Pi<0,1 mg/L
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